
FR. AGNEL SCHOOL, GR. NOIDA  
SCHOOL BUS TIMINGS: W.E.F- 01/11/2022 

 

CONTACT PERSON: MR. AJEET : - 9999663463 / MR. SHARIF : - 9015527832 
 

SL.NO. FAS  – BUS – ROUTE – 1            (SEPARATE BUS AND TIMINGS FOR LKG & UKG) MORN NOON 

1 AIRLINES HOUSING SOC., P-4  7.00 AM 2.20 PM 

2 P-3 BLOCK C & D MODE  7.02 AM 2.25 PM 

3 ANAND ASHARYA MAIN GATE 7.06 AM 2.26 PM 

4 HSCC SOCIETY MAIN GATE 7.08 AM 2.28 PM 

5 JALVAYU VIHAR GATE-2 7.09 AM 2.29 PM 

6 JALSHAKTI VIHAR 7.10 AM 2.30 PM 

7 NHPC SOC. MAIN GATE 7.13 AM 2.33 PM 

8 AWHO GATE–1 7.16 AM 2.36 PM 

9 BLACK GOLD GATE-1 7.22 AM 2.32 PM 

10 GREEN WOOD MAIN GATE 7.24 AM 2.34 PM 

11 PANORAMA NARMADA GATE JP GREENS 7.30 AM 2.40 PM 

12 SCHOOL 7.35 AM 2.10 PM 
 

CONTACT PERSON: MR MUKESH :- 9818224555 

SL.NO. VENDOR – BUS ROUTE – 2      (SEPARATE BUS AND TIMINGS FOR LKG & UKG) MORN NOON 

1 VRINDA CITY MAIN GATE 6.40 AM 2.20 PM 

2 AADARSH VIHAR MAIN GATE 6.43 AM 2.23 PM 

3 ATS GREEN PARADISO MAIN GATE 6.46 AM 2.26 PM 

4 PROVIEW MAIN GATE 6.50 AM 2.30 PM 

5 NIMBUS – 1 MAIN GATE 6.55 AM 2.35 PM 

6 PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY 7.00 AM 2.40 PM 

7 NIMBUS – 2 MAIN GATE 7.04 AM 2.42 PM 

8 AMRAPALI CASTLE MAIN GATE 7.06 AM 2.44 PM 

9 CASA GRANDE – 1 MAIN GATE 7.08 AM 2.46 PM 

10 ICON SOCIETY GATE-2 7.12 AM 2.50 PM 

11 UNITECH HEIGHTS MAIN GATE 7.16 AM 2.52 PM 

12 P – IV GATE – 4 7.19 AM 2.54 PM 

13 ALPHA – 1 (POST OFFICE) 7.25 AM 2.15 PM 

14 SCHOOL 7.35 AM 2.10 PM 
 

 

CONTACT PERSON: MR. RAVINDER :- 9412643116 / MR. MANOJ :- 9911690212 

SL.NO. FR. AGNEL SCHOOL BUS – ROUTE – 3 MORN NOON 

1 ACE GOLFSHIRE, SEC-150 6.55 AM 2.40 PM 

2 SEC 151 JAYPEE AMAN MAIN GATE 7.05 AM 2.45 PM 

3 BETA – 1 (TATA STEEL, PLAZA) 7.20 AM 2.20 PM 

4 SCHOOL 7.30 AM 2.10 PM 
 

 

CONTACT PERSON: MR MUKESH :- 9818224555 

SL.NO. VENDOR BUS – REALIGNED ROUTE  – 4 MORN NOON 

1 MALAKPUR (GOL CHAKKAR) 6.45 AM 3.10 PM 

2 SUTIYANA 6.51 AM 2.55 PM 

3 HALDHONI MODE 6.52 AM 2.56 PM 

4 ENGINEERS ENCLAVE 6.55 AM 3.00 PM 

5 SURAJPUR VAIDJI FARM 7.05 AM 2.45 PM 

6 SURAJPUR LOTUS PARK 7.10 AM 2.40 PM 

7 GAMMA – 1 NEAR MOTHER DIARY 7.20 AM 2.25 PM 

8 GAMMA – 2 MOTHER DIARY GATE 7.25 AM 2.20 PM 

9 BETA – 2 MOTHER DAIRY 7.30 AM 2.15 PM 

10 DELTA – 2  SHIV MANDIR 7.33 AM 2.13 PM 

11 SCHOOL 7.35 AM 2.10 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CONTACT PERSON: MR MUKESH :- 9818224555 

SL.NO. VENDOR BUS – ROUTE – 5     (SEPARATE BUS AND TIMINGS FOR LKG & UKG) MORN NOON 

1 STELLAR MI CITI HOMES, MIGSUN ULTIMO 6.30 AM 2.27 PM 

2 OMAXE PALM GREEN - MU 6.40 AM 2.35 PM 

3 SECTOR MU – I 6.45 AM 2.40 PM 

4 SECTOR XU – II 6.50 AM 2.45 PM 

5 SECTOR XU – I 6.55 AM 2.50 PM 

6 GAUR ATULYAM MAIN GATE 6.58 AM 2.53 PM 

7 SUPERTECH CZAR – OMICRON – I 7.00 AM 2.55 PM 

8 ELDECO MYSTIC GREEN MAIN GATE 7.01 AM 2.56 PM 

9 SECTOR SIGMA –III MAIN GATE 7.06 AM 3.11 PM 

10 DELTA 1 - PALM PARK 7.20 AM 2.15 PM 

11 SCHOOL 7.30 AM 2.10 PM 
 

CONTACT PERSON: MR MUKESH :- 9818224555 

SL.NO. VENDOR BUS – ROUTE – 6      (SEPARATE BUS AND TIMINGS FOR LKG & UKG) MORN NOON 

1 SWARNAGRI 6.40 AM 2.55 PM 

2 MEENAKSHI APTS. AMBEY BHARTI 6.50 AM 2.50 PM 

3 GULMOHAR PKT’S. E, B & C CUT 6.53 AM 2.48 PM 

4 UNITECH HORIZON 7.00 AM 2.42 PM 

5 DELHI POLICE SOC. 7.05 AM 2.45 PM 

6 ELDECO RESIDENCY GREENS(BACK GATE) 7.07 AM 2.35 PM 

7 ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS 7.08 AM 2.32 PM 

8 GAIL SOCIETY 7.10 AM 2.30 PM 

9 WHITE HOUSE  7.12 AM 2.27 PM 

10 JYOTI KIRAN SOC. 7.13 AM 2.28 PM 

11 CELESTIAL PALACE 7.14 AM 2.29 PM 

12 PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY 7.20 AM 2.16 PM 

13 SCHOOL 7.35 AM 2.10 PM 
 

CONTACT PERSON: MR. SUKHPAL :- 9891918034 / MR. RAMAVTAR :- 9654738979 
SL.NO. FAS BUS – ROUTE – 7      (SEPARATE BUS AND TIMINGS FOR LKG & UKG) MORN NOON 

1 SENIOR CITIZEN MAIN GATE 6.40 AM 2.30 PM 

2 HIMSAGAR 6.45 AM 2.35 PM 

3 NIRMAN KUNJ CPWD 6.48 AM 2.38 PM 

4 AWHO – GATE 2 6.51 AM 2.40 PM 

5 ARMY INSTT MAIN GATE 6.53 AM 2.43 PM 

6 NTPC MAIN GATE 6.55 AM 2.45 PM 

7 NSG MAIN GATE 6.57 AM 2.48 PM 

8 HONEYMONEY CHOWK 6.59 AM 2.50 PM 

9 GANDHARV CO-OP. H.SOC. MAIN GATE 7.01 AM 2.52 PM 

10 TODAYS KINGS PARK 7.04 AM 2.54 PM 

11 ENGINEERS PARK MAIN GATE 7.07 AM 2.57 PM 

12 ELDECO GOLF VIEW MAIN GATE 7.10 AM 3.00 PM 

13 PARASNATH MAIN GATE 7.15 AM 3.05 PM 

14 OMAXE NRI CITY MAIN GATE 7.17 AM 3.17 PM 

15 SCHOOL 7.40 AM 2.10 PM 

 

CONTACT PERSON: MR MUKESH :- 9818224555 

SL.NO. VENDOR BUS – ROUTE – 9 MORN NOON 

1 CHAPROLI NEAR MANDIR 6.25 AM 2.51 PM 

2 MANGROLI MODH 6.28 AM 2.56 PM 

3 NIMBUS THE GOLDEN PALM 6.30 AM 3.00 PM 

4 JAYPEE COSMOS, CLASSIK 6.40 AM 3.07 PM 

5 SEC-93, GHEJA, ILLAHABAS 6.48 AM 3.16 PM 

6 SEC-93 SUPER MIG, EXPRESS VIEW APTS 6.50 AM 3.19 PM 

7 GULSHAN VIVANTE, SEC-137  6.54 AM 3.27 PM 

8 PARAMOUNT FLORAVILLAE, SEC-137 6.56 AM 3.28 PM 

9 PURVANCHAL ROYAL PARK 6.57 AM 3.31 PM 

10 LOGIX BLOSSOM  7.02 AM 3.33 PM 

11 PARAS TIERA, EXOTICA FRESCO, SEC-137 7.03 AM 3.35 PM 

12 SAHADRA, SEC-141 7.07 AM 3.38 PM 

13 GULSHAN IKEBANA, SEC-143, LOGIX BLOSSOM GREEN 7.15 AM 3.42 PM 

14 SDS NRI RESIDENCY – OMEGA-1 7.30 AM 2.28 PM 

15 ALPHA - 1 7.35 AM 2.15 PM 

16 SCHOOL 7.40 AM 2.10 PM 
 

 



CONTACT PERSON: MR MUKESH :- 9818224555 

SL.NO. VENDOR BUS – ROUTE – 10 MORN NOON 

1 SEC 45 SADARPUR SOM BAZAR 6.30 AM 3.20 PM 

2 SEC 49 BAROLA BUS STAND 6.38 AM 3.15 PM 

3 SEC 48 KESAR GARDEN 6.43 AM 3.05 PM 

4 HANUMAN MANDIR 6:45 AM 3.00 PM 

5  BHANGEL- SALARPUR 6.52 AM 2.58 PM 

6 MAHARISHI UNIVERSITY GATE - 7 6.56 AM 2.55 PM 

7 KENDRIYA VIHAR 7.00 AM 2.52 PM 

8 SEC 82 LIC-UDYOG VIHAR 7.02 AM 2.48 PM 

9 SEC 82 VIVEK VIHAR 7.04 AM 2.46 PM 

10 SEC 93 PANI TANKI 7.05 AM 2.43 PM 

11 ELLAHABAS – NAYAGAON 7.06 AM 2.48 PM 

12 NOIDA POLICE STN PHASE II 7.15 AM 2.35 PM 

13 BETA – 1 MOTHER DAIRY 7.30 AM 2.15 PM 

14 SCHOOL 7.40 AM 2.10 PM 
 

CONTACT PERSON: MR MUKESH :- 9818224555 

SL.NO. VENDOR BUS – ROUTE – 11 MORN NOON 

1 GAUR CITY – 2   6.30 AM 3.25 PM 

2 GAUR CITY – 1  6.40 AM 3.20 PM 

3 AJNARA HOMES 6.45 AM 3.15 PM 

4 PANCHSHEEL GREEN 6.48 AM 3.10 PM 

5 EK MURTI BUDDHA CHWK 6.52 AM 3.02 PM 

6 HUNUMAN MANDIR TURN 6.58 AM 2.55 PM 

7 SUPERTECH ECO VILLAGE 7.02 AM 2.52 PM 

8 STELLAR JIVAN MAIN GATE 7.05 AM 2.48 PM 

9 TRIDENT EMBASSY 7.09 AM 2.46 PM 

10 PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS 7.12 AM 2.44 PM 

11 ACE CITY 7.14 AM 2.38 PM 

12 GAUTAM BUDH BALAK INTER COLLEGE 7.22 AM 2.30 PM 

13 SARIN FARM (ON ROAD) 7.29 AM 2.25 PM 

14 SCHOOL 7.40 AM 2.10 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

{{  FAS SCHOOL BUS ROUTES FOR LKG & UKG ONLY  }} 

CONTACT PERSON: MR. SUKHPAL :- 9891918034 / MR. NIRMAL : - 8287199141 
SL.NO. FR. AGNEL SCHOOL BUS ROUTE – A                                       (ONLY LKG & UKG) MORN NOON 

1 SECTOR – MU  2 7.55 AM 12.50 PM 

2 SECTOR – XU – 2 (SECTOR MAIN GATE) 8.00 AM 12.55 PM 

3 SECTOR – XU – 1 8.03 AM 12.58 PM 

4 SUPERTECH CZAR SUITES 8.05 AM 1.00 PM 

5 GAUR ATULYAM 8.07 AM 1.02 PM 

6 STELLAR MI CITY HOMES, OMICRON 3 8.12 AM 1.42 PM 

7 MIGSUN ULTIMO MAIN GATE 8.14 AM 1.40 PM 

8 UNITECH HORIZON MAIN GATE 8.16 AM 1.05 PM 

9 DELHI POLICE SOC. MAIN GATE 8.18 AM 1.07 PM 

10 PARASNATH PLATINUM 8.21 AM 1.10 PM 

11 GULMOHAR PKT.  E, NEHA APTS. 8.24 AM 1.13 PM 

12 ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS 8.27 AM 1.15 PM 

13 GAIL SOC. 8.28 AM 1.16 PM 

14 JOTHI KIRAN MAIN GATE 8.29 AM 1.18 PM 

15 PURVANCHAL SILVER CITY MAIN GATE 8.30 AM 1.20 PM 

16 SCHOOL 8.40 AM 12.30 PM 
 

CONTACT PERSON: MR. AJEET :- 9999663463 / MR. SHARIF : - 9015527832 

SL.NO. FR. AGNEL SCHOOL BUS ROUTE – B                                        (ONLY LKG & UKG) MORN NOON 

1 VRINDA CITY MAIN GATE 7.50 AM 12.40 PM 

2 NIMBUS-1 7.55 AM 12.45 PM 

3 PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY 7.57 AM 12.47 PM 

4 CASA GRAND 8.03 AM 12.50 PM 

5 ICON SOCIETY MAIN GATE 8.08 AM 12.55 PM 

6 P – IV GATE – 4  8.10 AM 1.00 PM 

7 NIRMAN KUNJ CPWD 8.12 AM 1.03 PM 

8 AIRLINES HOUSING SOC. 8.15 AM 1.06 PM 

9 P-3 BLOCK C & D MODE   8.18 AM 1.08 PM 

10 ANAND ASHARYA MAIN GATE  8.20 AM 1.09 PM 

11 JALVAYU VIHAR 8.22 AM 1.10 PM 

12 AWHO – GATE – 1 8.24 AM 1.12 PM 

13 AWHO – GATE – 2, NTPC 8.26 AM 1.15 PM 

14 SENIOR CITIZEN MAIN GATE 8.30 AM 1.20 PM 

15 PARASNATH-OMEGA-1 8.35 AM 1.25 PM 

16 SCHOOL 8.45 AM 12.30 PM 
 

CONTACT PERSON: MR. RAVINDER :- 9412643116 / MR. MANOJ :- 9911690212 

SL.NO. FR. AGNEL SCHOOL BUS ROUTE – C                                        (ONLY LKG & UKG) MORN NOON 

1  PARAMOUNT GOLF FORESTE MAIN GATE  7.50 AM 1.15 PM 

2  SHIVALIK HOMES MAIN GATE 7.55 AM 1.10 PM 

3 ATS DOLCE MAIN GATE 8.00 AM 1.00 PM 

4 ASSOTECH SPRING FIELD MAIN GATE 8.02 AM 1.05 PM 

5 DELTA – 1 COMMUNITY CENTER 8.07 AM 12.56 PM 

6 DELTA – 1 PALM PARK 8.08 AM 12.57 PM 

7 GAMMA – 2  8.11 AM 12.45 PM 

8 GAMMA – 1 8.15 AM 12.50 PM 

9 ALPHA – 1 POST OFFICE 8.25 AM 12.35 PM 

10 SDS NRI RESIDENCY 8.30 AM 12.40 PM 

11 SCHOOL 8.35 AM 12.30 PM 

 


